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Table

381 B1

B3Briddel 487

AUDI NATIONAL 
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Groupes éliminatoiresCADETS Boys

Hueschtert-F.

487

20/06/2021

Hall omnisports « Op Flohr », Grevenmacher

VAN DESSEL Maël

BJURSTRÖM Paul

Hueschtert-F.

Briddel

TIBOLD Noé
Lëntgen

1_01

1_03
BJURSTRÖM Paul

TIBOLD Noé

20/06/2021

Groupe 1
PLAYERS

A115

VAN DESSEL Maël
15A1

1_01

1_02
B1 381

1_03

3

0

Lëntgen

B3

1_02

102

Lëntgen 381 B1

103

1_03

1_01

1_02
TIBOLD Noé

Table

VAN DESSEL Maël

101

1

2

3

20/06/2021 Table

BJURSTRÖM Paul
Briddel

Hueschtert-F. 15 A1

B3

3

0

487

3

0



AUDI NATIONAL 
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Groupes éliminatoiresCADETS Boys

20/06/2021

Hall omnisports « Op Flohr », Grevenmacher

Groupe 1

9 11 11 11

11 9 6 5

11 11 11

8 4 3

11 11 11

5 8 3

A3

2_02
TAVARES DA CRUZ Ricardo

Groupe 2

2_01
MIKALAUSKAS Karolis

1Houwald A3 57

PLAYERS

Bartreng B2 508

Diddeleng B1 336 2
RAUCHS Pit

104 20/06/2021 Table

2_02
TAVARES DA CRUZ Ricardo

Diddeleng 336 B1

2_03
RAUCHS Pit

Bartreng 508 B2

3

2_01
MIKALAUSKAS Karolis

Houwald 57 A3

2_03

2_01
MIKALAUSKAS Karolis

Houwald 57

106 20/06/2021 Table

105 20/06/2021 Table

2_03
RAUCHS Pit

Bartreng 508 B2

2_02
TAVARES DA CRUZ Ricardo

Diddeleng 336 B1

3

1

3

0

3

0



AUDI NATIONAL 
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Groupes éliminatoiresCADETS Boys

20/06/2021

Hall omnisports « Op Flohr », Grevenmacher

Groupe 1

11 10 11 6 11

7 12 5 11 5

11 11 11

7 4 9

11 11 11

6 3 5

3_01
STEPHANY Loris

1Diddeleng A3 66

Groupe 3
PLAYERS

3_03
BERTEMES Daniel

3Wëntger B2 593

3_02
STÜRMER Julien

2Houwald B1 249

3_03
BERTEMES Daniel

Wëntger 593 B2

3_02
STÜRMER Julien

Houwald 249 B1

3_01
STEPHANY Loris

Diddeleng 66 A3

107 20/06/2021 Table

3_01
STEPHANY Loris

Diddeleng 66 A3

109 20/06/2021 Table

108 20/06/2021 Table

3_03
BERTEMES Daniel

Wëntger 593 B2

3_02
STÜRMER Julien

Houwald 249 B1

3

2

3

0

3

0



AUDI NATIONAL 
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Groupes éliminatoiresCADETS Boys

20/06/2021

Hall omnisports « Op Flohr », Grevenmacher

Groupe 1

11 9 11 11

7 11 4 5

11 11 11

5 6 7

11 11 11 9 11

9 9 11 11 4

4_01
ROUKOZ Paul

1Briddel A3 90

Groupe 4
PLAYERS

4_03
ZWANK Nash

3Préizerdaul B3 823

4_02
WANTZ Gene

2Recken A3 131

4_03
ZWANK Nash

Préizerdaul 823 B3

4_02
WANTZ Gene

Recken 131 A3

4_01
ROUKOZ Paul

Briddel 90 A3

110 20/06/2021 Table

4_02
WANTZ Gene

Recken 131 A3

4_01
ROUKOZ Paul

Briddel 90 A3

112 20/06/2021 Table

111 20/06/2021 Table

4_03
ZWANK Nash

Préizerdaul 823 B3

3

1

3

0

3

2


